
Technology and Innovation Committee 
Meeting #7 

November 7, 2018 12:00 p.m. 
- SIGN-IN SHEET-

LOCATION OF MEETING: Orange County Administration Building, 3rd Floor OMB Conference Room 

(PLEASE PRINT) 

Printed Name _,.., ) Signature Telephone Number Email Address 

/ ///1 
Fred Kittinger ( L/ /I )/ ,.. 407-782-4002 fred.kittinger@ucf.edu 

7 .-" ( ( b.. /A/ 
Tim Giuliani c~ ~tf /""~ 407-902-2430 thecitvfuturist@gmail.com 

Jason Siegel ~~ 267-738-2967 ~egel@centralfloridas11orts.o 

Jay Galbraith ~ _ " 407-446-1396 ~:lb raithl@valenciacollege . e 

Dennis R. Pape (f_ ~ ~<_ \ / ~ 407-701-5577 dennis@catalystspaces.com 

Derek Bruce C\ (/Ou &_ ~ - qur-701-0351 dbruce@gunster.com 

Jose L. Rivera \ ,......__ ';:: ,V D 787-400-3528 joserivera.ucfstudent@gmail. 
~ ~c) com 

Garry Jones ~ ...,_ ~ \)__ _ 407-810-7717 Gjoc2018@gmail.com 

Owusu Amaning 0 v 407-331-6332 oamaning@gciintl.com 

Kelly Cohen 407-276-1939 cohen@sost rategy.com 

Eric Ushkowitz A' (\ 407-836-7326 Eric.Ushkowitz@ocfl.net 
rAM A~ 

·~ ___ , 



Technology and Innovation Committee 
Meeting #7 

November 7, 2018 12:00 p.m. 
- SIGN-IN SHEET-

LOCATION OF MEETING: Orange County Administration Building, 3rd Floor OMB Conference Room 

(PLEASE PRINT) 
Printed Name Signature Telephone Number Email Address 

Kris RiCharde 407-836-5209 Kris.RiCharde@ocfl.net 

Diane Summers 407-254-9141 Diane.Summers@ocfl .net 

Debra Phelps 407-836-5917 Debra.Phelps@ocfl.net 

Scott Skraban 407-836-5363 Scott.Skraban@ocfl.net 


